HPC www.hpceurope.com - +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  5  201386 5
idler sprocket for plate chain
For chain ranges 820 and 815PR820
-  For use with CAP820 and CAP815 plate
chains
-  Materials:
Reinforced polyamide
Stainless steel screws

1 to 4
53
ØA
ØDP ØDE
smooth
boreEasy assembly
Two part design 5+
-5%
10+
On request
1+
List
Qty.
Disc.
diSCountS
PR820-21-25 21 129 129,26 25 0,4 28,49 F
PR820-21-30 21 129 129,26 30 0,4 28,49 F
PR820-21-35 21 129 129,26 35 0,4 28,49 F
PR820-21-40 21 129 129,26 40 0,4 28,49 F
PR820-21-45 21 129 129,26 45 0,4 28,49 F
PR820-23-25 23 141 141,22 25 0,5 30,09 F
PR820-23-30 23 141 141,22 30 0,5 30,09 F
PR820-23-35 23 141 141,22 35 0,5 30,09 F
PR820-23-40 23 141 141,22 40 0,5 30,09 F
PR820-23-45 23 141 141,22 45 0,5 30,09 F
PR820-25-25 25 153 153,20 25 0,5 30,39 F
PR820-25-30 25 153 153,20 30 0,5 30,39 F
PR820-25-35 25 153 153,20 35 0,5 30,39 F
PR820-25-40 25 153 153,20 40 0,5 30,39 F
PR820-25-45 25 153 153,20 45 0,5 30,39 F
Dimensions in mm
Altri prodotti...
CHB
Riduttore a ruota e